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200310020006
62870

10/02/2003
09:20:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
KARL

200304210002
42610

200311060007
38620

11/06/2003
10:28:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCHESNEY,
ROBERT M

199710070003
26091

200302240001
12690

02/24/2003
01:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302240001
12680

200303040001
30810

03/04/2003
11:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200204240001
89711

200306030003
42940

06/03/2003
12:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRISSWELL,
MARK
EDWARD

199606170001
96301

200307100004
37070

07/10/2003
12:54:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200307100004
37060

200307230004
69770

07/23/2003
09:47:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

200208220004
00310

200307230004
69870

07/23/2003
10:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, TENA
RENAE

200008160002
79891

200307230004
69880

07/23/2003
10:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, TENA
RENAE

199903230001
22271

200308140005
34990

08/14/2003
12:06:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOLDSMITH,
WILLE CLEM

199806080002
09851

200308290005
77800

08/29/2003
01:03:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200308290005
77790

200311030007
31240

11/03/2003
01:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200311030007
31230

200304230002
50650

04/23/2003
02:33:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HENKE, R
ALLEN

200109120003
94531

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200304290002
61790

04/29/2003
09:24:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS WYNN,
CHERIE

21 8 Lot#:41
Book:21 Pg:8


