Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200310020006 62870	10/02/2003 09:20:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, KARL					200304210002 42610	
200311060007 38620	11/06/2003 10:28:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCHESNEY, ROBERT M					199710070003 26091	
200302240001 12690	02/24/2003 01:05:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200302240001 12680	
200303040001 30810	03/04/2003 11:05:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200204240001 89711	
200306030003 42940	06/03/2003 12:25:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRISSWELL, MARK EDWARD					199606170001 96301	
200307100004 37070	07/10/2003 12:54:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200307100004 37060	
200307230004 69770	07/23/2003 09:47:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					200208220004 00310	
200307230004 69870	07/23/2003 10:01:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, TENA RENAE					200008160002 79891	
200307230004 59880	07/23/2003 10:01:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, TENA RENAE					199903230001 22271	
200308140005 34990	08/14/2003 12:06:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLDSMITH, WILLE CLEM					199806080002 09851	
200308290005 77800	08/29/2003 01:03:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200308290005 77790	
200311030007 31240	11/03/2003 01:25:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200311030007 31230	
200304230002 50650	04/23/2003 02:33:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HENKE, R ALLEN					200109120003 94531	Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE

	09:24:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	WYNN, CHERIE			21	8		Lot#:41 Book:21 Pg:8	
--	----------	---------------------------------------	---------	-------	-----------------	--	--	----	---	--	-------------------------	--